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Ford Fiesta 1.4 TDCi Style 5dr | Mar 2008
DEPOSIT TAKEN

2008 FORD FIESTA 1.4 TDCI 5 DOOR IN MINT CONDITION
MOTD JUNE 2025/FULLY SERVICED AND VALETED

ELECTRIC WINDOWS
ALLOY WHEELS
USB/AUX

FRONT FOG LIGHTS
PRIVACY GLASS

FULLY SERVICED AND VALETED
THREE MONTHS WARRANTY
VIEWINGS AVAILABLE EVENINGS AND WEEKENDS

DELIVERY AVAILABLE ANYWHERE IN IRELAND

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel
spare wheel, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS,
Body colour bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver
and passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one
touch, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets,
Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment
lighting, PAS, Portable music connection socket, Rear wiper,
Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre
dimming interior lights

10 Mourne View, Victoria Bridge, Strabane, BT82 9JS

James: 07887500216

£1,275

Miles: 122000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1399

CO2 Emission: 119

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 10E

Reg: PEOS8UHB

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3918mm
1685mm
1464mm
5

284L

1570KG
425KG

48.7MPG

74.3MPG

62.8MPG

43L

5 SPEED
102MPH
67.1BHP



