

James: 07887500216

Ford Fiesta 1.4 TDCi Style 5dr | Mar 2008 DEPOSIT TAKEN







2008 FORD FIESTA 1.4 TDCI 5 DOOR IN MINT CONDITION

MOTD JUNE 2025/FULLY SERVICED AND VALETED

ELECTRIC WINDOWS ALLOY WHEELS USB/AUX FRONT FOG LIGHTS PRIVACY GLASS

FULLY SERVICED AND VALETED

THREE MONTHS WARRANTY

VIEWINGS AVAILABLE EVENINGS AND WEEKENDS

DELIVERY AVAILABLE ANYWHERE IN IRELAND

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel spare wheel, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Body colour bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Portable music connection socket, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre dimming interior lights

£1,275

Miles:	122000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1399
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	10E
Reg:	PE08UHB

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3918mm
Width:	1685mm
Height:	1464mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	284L
Gross Weight:	1570KG
Max. Loading Weight:	425KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	43L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	102MPH
Engine Power BHP:	67.1BHP